DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

THE BRITISH MUSEUM FRIENDS

BRITISH MUSLIMS FOR SECULAR
DEMOCRACY

BRITISH MUSLIMS FOR SECULAR
DEMOCRACY

THE BRITISH NEUROPSYCHIATRY
ASSOCIATION

THE BRITISH NEUROPSYCHIATRY
ASSOCIATION

THE BRITISH NEUROPSYCHIATRY
ASSOCIATION

THE BRITISH NEUROPSYCHIATRY
ASSOCIATION

THE BRITISH NEUROPSYCHIATRY
ASSOCIATION

THE BRITISH OFFICE SUPPLIES AND
SERVICES FEDERATION LIMITED

BRITISH OVERSEAS RAILWAYS
HISTORICAL TRUST (THE)

BRITISH PAEDIATRIC SERVICES LIMITED
THE BRITISH PARAMEDIC ASSOCIATION
THE BRITISH PHYTOTHERAPY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE BRITISH PIEMONTESE CATTLE
SOCIETY LIMITED

BRITISH POLYTHENE LIMITED

BRITISH POLYTHENE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

BRITISH PRINTING INDUSTRIES
FEDERATION LTD

BRITISH PUMP MANUFACTURERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BRITISH RACING GREEN GROUP LIMITED

BRITISH RAIL PENSION TRUSTEE
COMPANY LIMITED

BRITISH RAIL PENSION TRUSTEE
COMPANY LIMITED

BRITISH RECORD SOCIETY LIMITED

BRITISH RECORD SOCIETY LIMITED

BRITISH ROPES LIMITED

BRITISH ROWING LIMITED

BRITISH ROWING LIMITED

BRITISH RUBBER AND POLYURETHANE
PRODUCTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BRITISH SCREEN FINANCE LIMITED

BRITISH SCREEN RIGHTS LIMITED

BRITISH SHOOTING

BRITISH SILVERWARE LIMITED

BRITISH SOCIETY FOR PLANT

BRITISH SOCIETY FOR PLANT

BRITISH SOCIETY FOR PLANT

BRITISH SOCIETY FOR PLANT

BRITISH SOCIETY FOR PLANT

BRITISH SOCIETY FOR PLANT PATHOLOGY

BRITISH SOCIETY FOR PLANT PATHOLOGY

BRITISH SOCIETY FOR PROTEOME
RESEARCH

BRITISH SOCIETY OF BLOOD MARROW
TRANSPLANTATION

PATHOLOGY
PATHOLOGY
PATHOLOGY
PATHOLOGY
PATHOLOGY

04133346
05905516

05905516

03893522

03893522

03893522

03893522

03893522

04606197

01862659

02158572
04340181
02613614

02228994

00350729
00108191
04340242

06936735

04230778
01604312

01604312

00037931
00037931
00737443
01706271
01706271
05626649

01910848
02908542
06124776
05409533
03576579
03576579
03576579
03576579
03576579
03576579
03576579
06319769

06462720

(C3)
(C2)

(C2)

(C2)

(C2)
(B1)
(D1)
(D4)
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08/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018

05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018

09/01/2018

05/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

07/01/2018

BRITISH MOTORSPORTS MARSHALS' CLUB
LIMITED

BRITISH MOTORSPORTS MARSHALS' CLUB
LIMITED

BRITISH MOTORSPORTS MARSHALS' CLUB

LIMITED

THE BRITISH MUSEUM FRIENDS

BRITISH SOCIETY OF BLOOD MARROW
TRANSPLANTATION

BRITISH SOCIETY OF BLOOD MARROW
TRANSPLANTATION

BRITISH SOCIETY OF ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY

BRITISH SOCIETY OF PLANT BREEDERS
LIMITED (THE)

THE BRITISH SOCIOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION

BRITISH SOLAR RENEWABLES LIMITED

BRITISH SPECIALIST NUTRITION
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BRITISH STEAM SPECIALTIES

LIMITED (THE)

BRITISH STEAM SPECIALTIES
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED (THE)

BRITISH SWIMMING LIMITED

BRITISH TAEKWONDO CONTROL BOARD
(WTF) LIMITED

BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

BRITISH TUBES STOCKHOLDING LIMITED

BRITISH-UKRAINIAN AID

BRITISH-UKRAINIAN AID

BRITISH UNDERGROUND LIMITED

BRITISH VAPOUR TESTING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE BRITISH VETERINARY NURSING
ASSOCIATION

BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS HOLIDAYS
LIMITED

BRITISH WARM-BLOOD HORSES COMPANY
LIMITED

BRITISH WATER

THE BRITISH WHEELCHAIR SPORTS
FOUNDATION LIMITED

THE BRITISH WRESTLING ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BRITKEN SERVICES LIMITED

BRITKEN SERVICES LIMITED

BRITMOVE LIMITED

BRITMOVE LIMITED

BRITNIG LIMITED

BRITPAINT LIMITED

BRITPAY LTD

BRITPIP LIMITED

BRITSFIT LTD

BRITSPORTHEALTH LIMITED

BRIT-TACTICAL AIRSOFT.

BRITTAIN & SONS LIMITED

BRITTAIN MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED

BRITTANNIA LOGISTICS LIMITED

LTD

00962892

00962892

00962892

04133346
06462720

06462720

04480121
00876811

03890729
07315867
06438536

00373085

00655044

04092510
07501788

01800000

00246754
09364712
09364712
03640096
00393873

02982749

02997392

02032201

03953229
01059490

04190868

11136754
11136754
11135866
11135866
07214916
08242605
07223511
08338980
10546372
06264689
07021384
00220329
03574363
06756933
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(C2)

(D4)
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(D1)
(D4)

(C2)

(D4)
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07/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018

09/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
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